
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Pine Hill Road Over Swain Slough Bridge No. 04C-0260 
Federal Project Number BRLO-5904(112) 

Contract Number 594020 
 

 

 Engineer’s Estimate $2,960,719.00 

1. McCullough Construction, Inc., Arcata, CA $4,477,887.27 

2. Golden State Bridge, Inc., Benicia, CA  $4,691,931.51 

3. Steelhead Constructors JV, Redding, CA $4,785,525.37 

4. MCM Construction, Inc., North Highlands, CA $4,898,699.00 

5. Stewart Engineering, Inc., Redding, CA $4,974,733.44 

6. Timberworks, Mt. Shasta, CA $4,997,498.62 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $4,477,887.27 

 Contingencies (10%)  $   447,788.73 

 Subtotal  $4,925,676.00 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $   671,324.00 

 TOTAL  $5,597,000.00 
 


